OSISKO MINING INC

OSISKO MINING INC

ISIN: CA6882811046

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
4.87 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.21% (0.01)

ISIN CA6882811046
Symbol OSK
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,184 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

4.87 CAD (900)
4.87 CAD (1,100)
4.87 CAD

4.88 CAD

4.86 CAD

4.86 CAD
4.863926 CAD
2,550,660
12,406,222.13
940

100

5.00

4.50

- Jﬂ.ﬂ M

|
3.00 M

2.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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OSISKO MINING INC

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
4.87 CAD

Difference

(] 0.21% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA6882811046

OSK

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Stock

1,184 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.87 CAD (900)
Ask (Ask size) 4.87 CAD (1,100)
Open 4.87 CAD
High 4.88 CAD
Low 4.86 CAD
Close (prev. day) 4.86 CAD
VWAP 4.863926 CAD
Volume (pcs) 2,550,660
Trading volume 12,406,222.13
Number of trades 940
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +70.88%  +81.04% -
Perf (abs.) +2.02 +2.18 -
Beta - - -
Volatility 78.95 65.99 -

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for OSISKO MINING INC

Trading volume

(mio.)

13:06 3.194 EUR 0.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 09:09 3.263 EUR 0.00
16

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 4.87 CAD 12.41

Exchange 13

Stuttgart 2024/09/
16

Hanover 2024/09/ 08:01 3.197 EUR 0.00

16
Frankfurt

2024/09/ 09:56 3.197 EUR 0.00

4.86 CAD (2,588,379
4.46 CAD (4,285,972
3.49 CAD (1,787,486
3.01 CAD (1,297,852
4.89 CAD (2024/09/10
2.41 CAD (2024/01/31
4.89 CAD (2024/09/10
2.36 CAD (2023/10/02

—_—— — = = D ==

Number of
trades
1

940
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=356539348
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160094723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140880577
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229236999
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93605958

OSISKO MINING INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/09/ 21:59 3.59USD 0.63
13

2024/09/ 11:08 3.265 EUR 0.00
16

2024/09/ 12:18 3.226 EUR 0.00
16

71
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=141706945
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=141706945
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129338
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140980725

OSISKO MINING INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

OSISKO

Members of Management Board

Sean Roosen Chairman of Managing

Contact Details Board

André Le Bel Member of Executive
OSISKO MINING CORP. T .
o Bryan A. Member of Executive
P.0O. Box 211, Windsor Station, Suite 300, Coates Committee
De La Gauchetiere West 1100 H3B 2S2 B Cimen  (MEmThEr 6 Breauiive
Montreal, QC

Committee

Telefon: +1 514 735 7131 Elif Lévesque Member of Executive

Fax: +1 514 933 3290 Committee
E-mail: ir@osisko.com John Member of Executive
Burzynski Committee
Luc Lessard Member of Executive
Committee
Robert Member of Executive
Mailhot Committee

Robert Wares Member of Executive
Committee

Ruben Wallin Member of Executive
Committee
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